Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
120V STATIC WHITE DIRECT AC RIBBONLYTE
Acolyte Static White Direct AC RibbonLyte extends up to 164 ft on
a single run with no drivers - perfect for long coves and other large
spaces. It is factory cuttable every 4 inches, compared to many
competitors which are only cuttable every 1.5 feet.
•	 Directly input 120 Volts AC
•	 Max run length: 164 ft (50 m)
•	 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6000K.
        Other color temperatures may be available. Consult factory.
•	 Factory cuttable every 4” (101.6 mm)
•	 90+ CRI
•	 IP65
•	 Dimmable
•	 Sold with AC plug or bare wire input (see page 3)
•	 Mounting clips included (2 mounting clips per linear foot)
•	 Mounting channel or aluminum channel with lens available
•	 1-year warranty
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K
4000K 6000K
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
5000K
Connection Options:
2 meter cable to bare wire (6 ft 6.74 in.)
2 meter cable to AC plug (6 ft 6.74 in.)
8 meter cable to bare wire (26 ft 3 in.)
6 cm jumper cable (2.4 in.)
30 cm jumper cable (11.81 in.)
4 meter jumper cable (13 ft 1.48 in.)
Included Accessories:
Mounting Clip
Part No.: RBHIACMNT (2 clips per 2 ft / 304.8 mm)
Category CRI Ribbon Type & IP Rating Wattage + Color
RB 90 AC12065
RB - RibbonLyte 90 - 90+ CRI AC12065 - Direct AC 120V IP65 4.024 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 2400K 4.040 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 4000K
4.027 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 2700K 4.050 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 5000K
4.030 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 3000K 4.060 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 6000K
4.035 - 4.0 W/ft (13.1 W/m) 3500K
Optional Accessories:
Mounting Channel
Part No.: CHDACPSWSC (see page 2 for details)
Aluminum Channel with Flat Milky Lens
Part No.: CHDACSVM (see page 2 for details)
Aluminum Channel with Square Milky Lens
Part No.: CHDACSVSM (see page 2 for details)
Waterproof Cable Connector
Part No.: COUPW683WH (see page 4 for instruction)
Direct AC Plug
Part No.: ACPLUG3WIRE15A
RoHS IP65
120 V STATIC WHITE DIRECT AC RIBBONLYTE
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS / DIMENSIONS / CHANNEL COMPATIBILITY
SPECIFICATIONS 120 V STATIC WHITE DIRECT AC RIBBONLYTE
Operating Voltage 120 VAC
Power Consumption 4 W/ft (13.1 W/m)
Current (mA) - 24V 33 mA/ft (108.2 mA/m)
LED Pitch 18 LEDs/ft (60 LEDs/m)
Protection Rating IP65
Dimming Dimmable
Ambient Temperature -4 — 113 °F (-20 — 45 °C)
Color Temperatures 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6000K
Lumens
265.1 lm/ft
(869.8 lm/m)
274.5 lm/ft
(900.5 lm/m)